For Smartcraft®, NMEA2000®, J1939, Indmar
and GM MEFI compatible engines
Reads information directly from the ECM,
digital gauges with the classic look of analog
User programmable LED alarms and faults
Vantage View™
Garmin GPSMAP® Network Displays
User friendly high resolution

Garmin Hardware
These transducers have the following
features, in addition to what is listed below:
Transducers
Toll Free: 877-548-5900 P: 847-752-2700 F: 847-752-2415 E: sales@livorsi.com www.livorsi.com
Master Tachometers- NMEA2000®, J1939 & Indmar
Description 3 3/8” 4 5/8”
4000 RPM VJS4K † VJL4K
7000 RPM VJS7K † VJL7K
Master Tachometers- Smartcraft®
4000 RPM VSCS4K VSCL4K
7000 RPM VSCS7K VSCL7K
Speedometers
60 MPH VJS60 VJL60
80 MPH VJS80 VJL80
100 MPH VJS100 † VJL100
120 MPH VJS120 VJL120
160 MPH VJS160 † -
Four Function Gauge
Description 4 5/8” cutout 5” overall
oil press, water temp, volts & fuel level VJ4F
Vantage View Instruments
Slave Gauges- NMEA2000, Smartcraft, J1939 & Indmar
Description Small 2 1/8” Large 2 1/2”
boost 0-35 PSI  VJSB † VJLB
fuel level 1  VJSFL1 † VJLFL1
fuel level 2 VJSFL2* VJLFL2*
oil level 1 VJSOL1 VJLOL1
oil level 2 VJSOL2* VJLOL2*
oil pressure 0-80 PSI  VJSOP † VJLOP
oil temperature 0-280°F VJSOT † VJLOT
trim drive port (left) VJSTDP VJLTDP
trim drive stbd (right) VJSTDS VJLTDS
voltmeter 10-16V VJSVM † VJLVM
water pressure 30 PSI VJSWP30 VJLWP30
water pressure 60 PSI VJSWP60 VJLWP60
water temperature 100-240°F  VJSWT † VJLWT
Slave Gauges- NMEA2000 - Ilmor compliant
voltmeter- alternator 10-16V  VVNISVMA † VVNILVMA
water pressure 30 PSI VVNISWP30C † VVNILWP30C